CL3100 Series
PRODUCT CATALOG
Copyright © 2012-2025, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express
written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
2
CL3100 SERIES
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Overview.........................................................................................................................................................................................2

10
CL3100 SERIES
How to Order
SPLIT TRIM/FINISH ORDER
STOCK ORDER
CONTRACT/DETAILED ORDER
WHERE TO FIND ORDERING
INFORMATION AND QUICK
CODES
Series/Function	 Page 5
Trim Designs	 Page 6
Latches	 Page 7
Finish	 Page 11
Cylinders and Keying	 Page 11
Door Thickness	 Page 12
Backset	 Page 12
Strike	 Page 12
Miscellaneous Options	 Page 12
Quantity Series/Function Trim Finish Hand
100 CL3155 NZD 626 RHR
Quantity
Series/
Function
Trim Finish
Hand
Outside Inside Outside Inside
12 CL3155 NZD NZD 626 625 LH
Quantity
Series/
Function
Trim Finish Hand
Door
Thickness
Backset
Optional
Strike
Misc.
Options
Optional
Cylinder
Keying Keyset
24 CL3155 NZE 626 RHR D214 B334 SC114 M04-M16 C6 VKC3 AA1
ORDERING EXAMPLES
Copyright © 2012-2025, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express
written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
11
CL3100 SERIES
Quick Codes
Description Specify
ANSI/BHMA 605 (US3) Bright Brass 605
ANSI/BHMA 606 (US4) Satin Brass 606
ANSI/BHMA 611 (US9) Bright Bronze 611
ANSI/BHMA 612 (US10) Satin Bronze 612
ANSI/BHMA 613 (US10B)
Dark Oxidized Satin
Bronze, Oil Rubbed
613
613E
Dark Oxidized Satin
Bronze - equivalent
613E
613L
Dark Oxidized Satin
Bronze, Clear Coated
613L
ANSI/BHMA 618 (US14) Bright Nickel Plated 618
ANSI/BHMA 619 (US15) Satin Nickel Plated 619
619C
Satin Nickel Plated
with Microshield® 619C
ANSI/BHMA 625 (US26) Bright Chromium Plated 625
ANSI/BHMA 626 (US26D) Satin Chromium Plated 626
626C
Satin Chromium Plated
with MicroShield® 626C
ANSI/BHMA 722 (US10A)
Black Oxidized Bronze,
Oil Rubbed
722
BSP
Black Suede Powder
Coat
BSP
WSP
White Suede Powder
Coat
WSP
Zinc levers are plated to match ANSI/BHMA finish, exceptions may apply
Lock Cylinder/Core*
605,606,611,612,613,613E,613L,722 606
618,619,625,626,WSP 626
BSP BSP
*Finish when cylinder provided with lock
CYLINDER AND KEYING
Description Specify
Conventional 6-pin (standard)
Conventional 7-pin 7P
Less Cylinder(s)1 LC
LFIC